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Session 8

WED 12 OCT 2022  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 67 Fly (50-52kg) MINAKASHI HAR
SHOBHJA KOHLI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAG T TEMSUNARO AP
GOA
ASM
MAH
DEL

G S RAJU
VIKRAM HANS
NABANITA BORGOHAIN
P D PADWAL
PRITAM TOKAS

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 68 Feather (54-57kg) POONAM HAR
MANDEEP KAUR PUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UTK DURGA THAPA MAH
UTK
AP
SIK
TN

FARHAD ENGINEER
SANJEEV PAURI
LAKSHMIPATHY
PRITAM SHILAL
D SURESH

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 69 Light (57-60kg) JAISMINE HAR
SIMRANJIT KAUR PUN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAH P D PADWAL NAG
KER
ASM
UP
SIK

T TEMSUNARO
SAJI K GEORGE
WAZIR BIN QUTUB
S K CHHETRI
MANOJ LIMBOO

28:29
28:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 70 Welter (63-66kg) ANKUSHITA BORO ASM
ALENA THOUNAOJAM MAN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI HAR
GOA
UTK
MAH
SSCB

MANOJ KUMAR
VIKRAM HANS
DURGA THAPA
P D PADWAL
RAJ BHARATH

10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

5 71 Middle (70-75kg) LOVLINA BORGOHAIN ASM
SAWEETY HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHD DR. SONIA KANWAR PUN
UP
AP
MAH
UTK

PRITPAL SINGH
DR. RAJESH NAYAK
LAKSHMIPATHY
FARHAD ENGINEER
SANJEEV PAURI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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