

36th NATIONAL GAMES 2022 {WOMEN}

Session Results

Session 8

WED 12 OCT 2022 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	67	Fly (50-52kg)	RED	MINAKASHI		HAR	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	SHOBHJA KOHLI		UTK			
			Referee: NAG	T TEMSUNARO	Judge 1: AP	G S RAJU	30:26		
			Judge 2: GOA	VIKRAM HANS	30:27				
			Judge 3: ASM	NABANITA BORGOHAIN	30:27				
			Judge 4: MAH	P D PADWAL	30:27				
Judge 5: DEL	PRITAM TOKAS	30:26							
2	68	Feather (54-57kg)	RED	POONAM		HAR	RED	WP	4:1
			BLUE	MANDEEP KAUR		PUN			
			Referee: UTK	DURGA THAPA	Judge 1: MAH	FARHAD ENGINEER	29:28		
			Judge 2: UTK	SANJEEV PAURI	29:28				
			Judge 3: AP	LAKSHMIPATHY	30:27				
			Judge 4: SIK	PRITAM SHILAL	28:29				
Judge 5: TN	D SURESH	30:27							
3	69	Light (57-60kg)	RED	JAISMINE		HAR	BLUE	WP	4:0
			BLUE	SIMRANJIT KAUR		PUN			
			Referee: MAH	P D PADWAL	Judge 1: NAG	T TEMSUNARO	28:29		
			Judge 2: KER	SAJI K GEORGE	28:28				
			Judge 3: ASM	WAZIR BIN QUTUB	28:29				
			Judge 4: UP	S K CHHETRI	28:29				
Judge 5: SIK	MANOJ LIMBOO	27:30							
4	70	Welter (63-66kg)	RED	ANKUSHITA BORO		ASM	RED	RSC	R2
			BLUE	ALENA THOUNAOJAM		MAN			
			Referee: PUN	LAXMI	Judge 1: HAR	MANOJ KUMAR	10:8		
			Judge 2: GOA	VIKRAM HANS	10:9				
			Judge 3: UTK	DURGA THAPA	10:9				
			Judge 4: MAH	P D PADWAL	10:9				
Judge 5: SSCB	RAJ BHARATH	10:8							
5	71	Middle (70-75kg)	RED	LOVLINA BORGOHAIN		ASM	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	SAWEETY		HAR			
			Referee: CHD	DR. SONIA KANWAR	Judge 1: PUN	PRITPAL SINGH	30:27		
			Judge 2: UP	DR. RAJESH NAYAK	30:27				
			Judge 3: AP	LAKSHMIPATHY	30:27				
			Judge 4: MAH	FARHAD ENGINEER	30:27				
Judge 5: UTK	SANJEEV PAURI	30:27							

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points